
Graduate Assistant Program

Graduate Assistant Holiday Calendar 2025-26

Please note that this calendar is subject to change.

As both students and workers, Graduate Assistants follow two calendars. For work, 
students follow the staff calendar while for classes students follow the academic calendar.

You can find the academic calendar at: https://academics.providence.edu/calendar/

Graduate Assistants should arrange a weekly 20-hour work schedule with their supervisors. 
GA’s will follow the staff holiday schedule, with an extended break at Christmas and 
Easter. Below is a listing of holidays and breaks for Graduate Assistants for the current 
academic year.

4th of July Friday July 4, 2025

Labor Day Monday September 1, 2025

Columbus Day Monday October 13, 2025

Thanksgiving Break Wednesday November 26 – Friday November 28, 2025

Christmas Break Saturday December 20, 2025 – Sunday January 11, 2026

Martin Luther King Day Monday January 19, 2026

President’s Day Monday February 16, 2026

Easter Break Thursday April 2 – Monday, April 6, 2026

Memorial Day Monday May 25, 2026

Juneteenth Friday June 19, 2026

Note: Graduate Assistants are not required to make up hours missed due to a scheduled 
holiday. Graduate Assistants may negotiate with their supervisors for other time off but 
any other hours missed must be made up.
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